ART
21680

AT
20586

AUSV
23700

AUSV
23636

AUSV
23683

AUSV
23688

AUSV
23684

AUSV
23692

AUSV
23701

AUSV
23703

AUSV
23705

AUSV
23681

Fall Semester 2017 - 2018
18-May -2017
(for updated and conplete class information, please see the Class Schedule ONLINE)

28-AUG-2017 to 19-OCT-2017

1010

1300

1000

1010

1021

1022

1023

1220

1320

1323

2020

2320

3

CA Introduction to Visual Arts 1730 - 2030 W KA143 Stones, Steve
Block 1

This is an 8-w eek Hybrid class that meets part ofthe semester face-to-face and the rest of theclass is done
online. Class runs August 28 to October 19,2017.Course Fee $10.00

First Aid: Resp to 0815 - 1700 S SW229 Stone, Lester
Block 1

Taught tw o Saturdays, September 9 and September 16Course Fee $32.00

Intro to Automotive Service 0730 - 1200 MTWRF TE202D New bold, Blair
Block 1

Course Fee $20.00

Automotive Tech Orientation 0730 - 1200 MTWRF TE215J Slater, Jessica
Block 1

Course Fee $60.00

Automotive Braking Systems 1230 - 1700 MTWRF TE217C New bold, Blair
Block 1

Course Fee $20.00

Steering & Suspensn 1230 - 1700 MTWRF TE217C New bold, Blair
Block 1

Course Fee $20.00

Automotive Braking Systems 1230 - 1700 MTWRF TE217C New bold, Blair
Block 1

Course Fee $71.00

Automotive Manual Drivetrain 1630-2100  MTWRF TE214 Kelly, John
Block 1

Course Fee $81.00

Automotive Electronics 1 0730 - 1200 MTWRF TE202D Holland, Scott
Block 1

Course Fee $20.00

Automotive Electronics 2 0730 - 1200 MTWRF TE202D Holland, Scott
Block 1

Course Fee $20.00

Engine Control Systems 0730 - 1200 MTWRF TE217C Speigle, William
Block 1

Course Fee $81.00

Automotive Climate Control 1230 - 1700 MTWRF TE215H
Block 1



AUSV 2320
23704

AUSV 2520
23696

BSAD 3330
22448

BSAD 4780
22459

CHF 4710
21405

CMT 2340
24109

EDUC 2604
23682

ENGL 1010
21548

ENGL 1010
23402

ENGL 1010
23613

ENGL 1010
23617

ENGL 2010
21903

ENGL 4930
23693

Course Fee $81.00

Automotive Climate Control
Block 1

Course Fee $81.00

Automatic Transmissions
Block 1

Course Fee $91.00

Bus Ethics & Environ
Block 1

Strategic Management
Block 1

Adv Guidance &
Block 1

Construction Surveying
Block 1

Course Fee $20.00

Info Resources in Education

Block 1

0730 - 1200

1630 - 2100

1730 - 2030

1730 - 2030

1210 - 1300

1730 - 1920

TBA

MTWRF

MTWRF

MTWRF

TBA

TE202D

TE214

D02103

D02103

ED010

D03339

oL

Holland, Scott

Kelly, John

Hansen, Shaun

Hansen, Shaun

Bearden,

Ota, Carrie

Packer, Layne

Adamson,

To access online course materials, please log in to yourstudent portal at w eber.edu and select WSU Online -

Canvas.

EN Introduct College Writing
Block 1

EN Introduct College Writing
Block 1

EN Introduct College Writing
Block 1

EN Introduct College Writing
Block 1

EN Intermed College Writing
Block 1

Visiting Writing Master Class

Block 1

0830 - 0920

1200 - 1315

1730 - 2010

1730 - 2010

1030 - 1145

1330 - 1620

MWF

TR

TR

MWRF

EH203

D02320

Ww102

EH215

EH221

Whitby, Emily

Yngve, Gail

Yngve, Gail

Vause, Sarah

Griffiths, Sian



ENTR 1004
22974

ESL 0010
23621

ESL 0020
23623

ESL 0030
23624

ESL 0040
23625

ESL 0050
23626

ESL 0110
23627

ESL 0120
23628

ESL 0130
23629

ESL 0130
24315

ESL 0141
23787

ESL 0150
23788

ESL 2310
23789

Entrepreneurial Finance
Block 1

Writing Level |
Block 1

Reading Level |
Block 1

Speaking & Listening Level |
Block 1

Grammar Level |
Block 1

Pronunciation Level |
Block 1

Writing Level Il
Block 1

Reading Level ll
Block 1

Speaking & Listening Level Il
Block 1

Speaking & Listening Level Il
Block 1

Grammar Level ll
Block 1

Pronunciation Level lll
Block 1

Writing Level V
Block 1

0730 - 0845

1030 - 1120

1430 - 1520

0930 - 1020

1330 - 1420

1230 - 1320

0830 - 0920

1330 - 1420

1230 - 1320

1030 - 1120

0930 - 1020

1030 - 1120

0930 - 1020

TR

MTWR

MTWR

MTWR

MTWR

TR

MTWR

MTWR

MTWR

MTWR

MTWR

MTWR

WB106

EH250

EH250

EH250

EH250

EH315

EH315

EH315

EH315

EH315

EH107

Noack, Dave



ESL
23790

ESL
23791

ESL
23792

ESL
23793

ESL
23794

ESL
23795

ESL
23796

ESL
23797

ESL
23798

ESL
23799

ESL
23800

ESL
23801

ESL
23802

2310

2320

2320

2330

2330

2341

2341

2351

2351

2750

2750

2750

2750

Writing Level V
Block 1

Reading Level V
Block 1

Reading Level V
Block 1

Speaking & Listening Level V
Block 1

Speaking & Listening Level V
Block 1

Grammar Level V
Block 1

Grammar Level V
Block 1

Community Level V
Block 1

Community Level V
Block 1

Special Projects Reading |
Block 1

Course Fee $5.00 per credit hour

Special Projects Reading |
Block 1

Course Fee $5.00 per credit hour

Special Projects Reading |
Block 1

Course Fee $5.00 per credit hour

Special Projects Activities |
Block 1

0930 - 1020

1330 - 1420

1430 - 1520

1230 - 1320

1230 - 1320

1030 - 1120

1030 - 1120

0900 - 1120

0900 - 1120

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

MTWR

MTWR

MTWR

MTWR

MTWR

MTWR

MTWR

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

EH107

EH106

EH107

EH107

EH107

EH107

Curtis, Giana

Curtis, Giana

Curtis, Giana

Curtis, Giana



ESL 2750
23803

ESL 2750
23804

ESL 2750
23805

ESL 2750
23806

ESL 2750
23807

GEOG 4950
22283

GERT 3600
20757

LIBS 1704
23291

LIBS 1704
23669

LIBS 2604
23680

MBA 6050
22925

MBA 6120
22933

Course Fee $5.00 per credit hour

Special Projects Activities | TBA TBA Curtis, Giana
Block 1

Course Fee $5.00 per credit hour

Special Projects Activities | TBA TBA Curtis, Giana
Block 1

Course Fee $5.00 per credit hour

Special Projects Cultures | TBA TBA Curtis, Giana
Block 1

Course Fee $5.00 per credit hour

Special Projects Cultures | TBA TBA Curtis, Giana
Block 1

Course Fee $5.00 per credit hour

Special Projects Cultures | TBA TBA Curtis, Giana
Block 1

Course Fee $5.00 per credit hour

Adv Regional Field Studies TBA TBA Dorsey, Bryan
Block 1

Cost: $70 Field Trip - City of Rocks, Idaho, Sept. 22-24Must sign statement of understanding.

Social Statistics 1730 - 2010 W SL425 Kennedy,
Block 1

Information Navigator 0930 - 1020 Mw LI211 Beatty, Nicole
Block 1

Information Navigator TBA TBA oL Adamson,
Block 1

To access online course materials, please log in to yourstudent portal at w eber.edu and select WSU Online -
Canvas.

Info Resources in Education TBA TBA oL Adamson,
Block 1

To access online course materials, please log in to yourstudent portal at w eber.edu and select WSU Online -
Canvas.

Quantitative Methods | 1730 - 2030 M D02112 Willard,
Block 1

Foundation course Non business undergrads only Take only if indicated in your program of studyCourse Fee
$40.00

Organizational Behavior 1730 - 2030 R D02112 Anderson,
Block 1

Required course 25 student limit No pre-reqs



MBA 6130
22926

MBA 6140
22930

MBA 6150
22927

MBA 6410
22932

MBA 6440
22929

MBA 6750
22935

MENG 6510
20015

MHA 6000
24114

MHA 6100
24115

MHA 6350
24119

MHA 6440
24120

MPC 6010
20873

MPC 6010
24381

Financial Management 1730 - 2030 M
Block 1

Required course Pre-reqgs of MBA 6020 and 6050/51 or exempt

Marketing Management 1730 - 2030 w
Block 1

Required course no pre-reqgs

Operations/Supply Chain 1730 - 2030 T
Block 1

Required course Pre-reqs of MBA 6050/6051 or exempt

Global Macroeconomic 1730 - 2030 W
Block 1

Required course Pre-req MBA 6040 or exempt

Strategic Leadership 1730 - 2030 T
Block 1

Elective course

Financial Aspect/Contract 1730 - 2030 R

Block 1

Elective course Part of the contract mngmt certificate

E. L. Doctorow 1730 - 2010 R
Block 1
Hith Syst & Healthcare 1730 - 2010 R
Block 1
Lead/Manag People in Health 1730 - 2010 T
Block 1

Decision Making for HC 1730 - 2010 R

Block 1

Health Ethics and Law 1730 - 2010 T
Block 1

Intro Grad Study Comm 1730 - 2010 T
Block 1

Intro Grad Study Comm 1730 - 2010 w
Block 1

D02113

D02112

D02112

D02113

D02303

D02113

EH317

D02104

D03201

D03204

D03202

EH307

EH305

Turner, James

King, Sky

Schvaneveldt,

Stevenson,

Vaughan, Mike

Muhlestein,

Wutz, Michael

Wiggins, Carla

Millner, Ann

Bateman,

Gessel, David

Gillen Hoke,



MPC
20874

NUTR
23558

NUTR
20622

NUTR
20631

NUTR
20632

NUTR
20634

PAR
22580

PE
22896

PE
22898

PE
22899

PE
23309

PE
23310

PE
23311

6100

1020

2220

4320

4420

6420

2000

1130

1131

1132

1135

1136

1137

Team Building & Facilitation
Block 1

LS Science of Human
Block 1

Course Fee $15.00

Prenatal and Infant Nutrition
Block 1

Current Issues in Nutrition
Block 1

Taught as Hybrid

Nutrition and Fitness
Block 1

Taught as HybridCourse Fee $50.00

Nutrition and Fitness
Block 1

Taught as HybridCourse Fee $50.00

Intro to Paramedic Practice
Block 1

Golf, Level |
Block 1

Course Fee $100.00

Golf, Level Il
Block 1

Course Fee $100.00

Golf, Level lll
Block 1

Course Fee $100.00

Archery, Level |
Block 1

Course Fee $25.00

Archery, Level ll
Block 1

Course Fee $25.00

Archery, Level lll
Block 1

Course Fee $25.00

1730 - 2010

1730 - 2010

TBA

1300 - 1430

0900 - 1145

0900 - 1145

0900 - 1700

1400 - 1700

1400 - 1700

1400 - 1700

1230 - 1320

1230 - 1320

1230 - 1320

w

T

TBA

TR

TR

TR

MWF

EH307

SP313

oL

SW238

SW238

SW238

MH417

SW322

SW322

SW322

Hafen, Susan

Guymon, Anna

Turley,

Hansen,

Hansen,

Hansen,

Robertson, Bill

Zimmerman,

Zimmerman,

Zimmerman,

Nopens, Kenny

Nopens, Kenny

Nopens, Kenny



PE
23327

PE
23389

PE
23390

PE
23391

21362

21363

PSY
20490

REC
23068

REC
23075

REC
23072

REC
22089

REC
23073

REC
22090

1235

2810

2810

2810

3702

3702

1010

1316

1510

1520

1527

1527

1528

Flag Football 1200 - 1315
Block 1

Course Fee $5.00

Ultimate Frisbee 1230 - 1320

Block 1

Pickleball 0930 - 1020

Block 1

Pickleball 1130 - 1220

Block 1

Developing Team Leadrshp 0900 - 1600

Block 1 1200 - 2100
1230 - 2100

Developing Team Leadrshp 0900 - 1600

Block 1 1200 - 2100
1230 - 2100

SS Introductory Psychology 1730 - 2100

Block 1

Course Fee $3.00

Stand-Up Paddle Board 0900 - 1700
Block 1

Class Trips 9.8.2017-9.10.2017Course Fee $95.00

Fishing, Level | 1700 - 2000
Block 1

Class trip 9.15.2017-9.17.2017Course Fee $50.00

Hiking, Level | 1430 - 1830
Block 1
Rock Climbing, Level | 0830 - 1020
Block 1

Course Fee $50.00

Rock Climbing, Level | 1730 - 1930
Block 1

Course Fee $50.00

Rock Climbing, Level Il 1430 - 1830
Block 1

Course Fee $50.00

TR

TR

MmO w

MmO w

FSU

TR

SWPF

SWPF

SwW

SW

TE202N
TE202N
TE202N

TE202N
TE202N
TE202N

SL225

SW314

W03

W03

Smith, Chad

Smith, Chad

Hurdman, Darin

Hurdman, Darin

Parrilla de

Ellis, Rachel

Young, James

DeBruin, Derek

DeBruin, Derek

Bernstein,

DeBruin, Derek



REC 1529 1 Rock Climbing, Level Il 1430 - 1830 R DeBruin, Derek
22092 Block 1

Course Fee $50.00

REST 2140 3 Intro Basic Therapeutic 0930 - 1600 TR MH315 Truijillo, Lisa
23561 Block 1

Course Fee $112.00
REST 2140 3 Intro Basic Therapeutic 0930 - 1600 TR MH315 Bouw huis,
23562 Block 1

Course Fee $112.00

REST 3270 2 Adult Critical Care 1200 - 1500 W MH315 Oki, Michell
23906 Block 1 1230 - 1520 M MH315

Course Fee $120.00
SW 1010 3 SS Intro Generalist Soc Work 1730 - 2010 T SL540 Bigler, Mark
20720 Block 1
SW 3600 3 Social Statistics 1730-2010 W SL425 Kennedy,
20758 Block 1
WEB 1700 3 Intro to Computer 1730 - 2010 T EH318 Marriott, Naloni
21212 Block 1

Course Fee $25.00
WEB 1701 1 Document Creation TBA TBA oL Bell, Thomas

24180 Block 1

To access online course materials, please go to your studentportal, log into eWeber, and click on WSU Online -
Canvas.Course Fee $10.00

WEB 1702 1 Content, Internet & Device TBA TBA oL Bell, Thomas
24181 Block 1

To access online course materials, please go to your studentportal, log into eWeber, and click on WSU Online -
Canvas.Course Fee $10.00

WEB 1703 1 Data, Visual & Presentation TBA TBA oL Bell, Thomas
24182 Block 1

To access online course materials, please go to your studentportal, log into eWeber, and click on WSU Online -
Canvas.Course Fee $10.00



